Open 2021 Points
Sum of Points

Row Labels

1D
Kelly Fisher
Casey Galloway
Joshua Grantham
Jada Carlyle
Hayley Haase
Grace Austum
Jessi Cribb
Johnny Woodard
Kayden Beard
David Stephens

2D
Grace Austum
Joshua Grantham
Kelly Fisher
Ciara Deberry
Breanna Huggins
Jody Esque
Mickey Jacobs
Casey Galloway
Jason Garner
Amilda Coffman
Taylor May

3D
Mickey Jacobs
David Stephens
Breanna Huggins
Ciara Deberry
Paula Cheek
Emma Reaves
Alyssa Smith
Jessi Cribb
Joshua Grantham
Jason Garner
Kelly Fisher
Luke Rogers
Jody Esque
Grace Austum

4D
Grace Austum
Mickey Jacobs
David Stephens

Column Labels
2/6/2021
Lumberton

2/19/2021
5K

2/20/2021
5K2

3/13/2021
Wallaces

N

3/27/2021 Grand Total
Wilson

5 10
9
3 9
9
5
4 4
4
3
3
2 2
4 14
5 10
9
5
5
3 3
3
3
2
1
1
5 9
5
5
5
5
4
4 4
4
4
3
3
3
2
1
5 10
9
8



Luke Rogers 3 5
Emma Reaves 5
Emily Hansen 4
Morgan Payne 4
Kieshe Locklear 3
Andrea Cruz 2
Patricia Cruz 1
5D

Jody Esque 5 5
Jacey Tarleton 5 4
Morgan Payne 3 5
Laylay Jacobs 5
Joshua Grantham 4
Makyna Nance 4
MyKenna Nance 4
Sharryl Fannin 2 1
Emma Reaves 3
Casey Galloway 3
Lindsey Frazier 2
Johnny Woodard 2
Ella Garner 1

Grand Total 56 63 37 68 59 283
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